5/14/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-04524
2016-04530
2016-04535
2016-04536
2016-04547
2016-04550

2016-04551

Zone 2

2016-04520
2016-04521
2016-04522
2016-04523
2016-04526
2016-04527
2016-04529
2016-04531
2016-04533
2016-04537
2016-04539
2016-04542
2016-04544

2016-04545

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Arch/Elm

Extended Stay Hotel
Park n Ride Vets Way
Extended Stay Hotel
Bell Avenue

Logan Street

Logan Street

Getgo

Sth St

Carnegie Towers
Getgo

Sth St

East Main St
Washington/Franklin
Sth St.

Seventh St

CVS Store

Northwest Saving Bank

Carothers/Washington Ave.

Franklin Avenue

Chestnut Street

Date
Received

05/11/16

05/11/16

How
Received

On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

On-View

On-View
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Chief's Orders

On-View

Page -1 of 1
Complaint How
Type Handled
Traffic Stop Verbal Warning
Disorderly Cond  Task Completed
Parking Comp Parking Ticket
Disorderly Cond  Task Completed
Alarm - Burg Task Completed
Ambulance Call Task Completed
Warrant Arrest Arrest
Parking Comp Parking Ticket
Civil Matter Task Completed
Towers Patrol Task Completed
Patrol Service Task Completed
PFA Info Task Completed
Property Damage  Task Completed
Patrol Service Task Completed
Domestic N/A Task Completed
Susp Activity Task Completed
Patrol Service Task Completed
Parking Comp Task Completed
Police Info Task Completed
Susp Activity Task Completed
Patrol Service Task Completed
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5/14/2016

Complaint
Number

2016-04546
2016-04549
2016-04552
2016-04553
2016-04554
2016-04556
2016-04559
2016-04560

2016-04561

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date

Location Dispatched Received

Chestnut Street
Library Avenue
Kennedy at Lee St
Capital Drive
Washington Ave
Chestnut Street
3rd Ave/3rd St
Diamond Way

Diamond Way

Pennsbury Borough

2016-04538

05/11/16

How
Received

On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch

On-View

On-View

Complaint
Type

Theft

Assault
Harassment
Defiant Trespas
Domestic N/A
Property Found
Assist

Civil Matter

Warrant Arrest

Patrol Service

Page -1 of 1

How
Handled

Task Completed
Citation/Summon
Task Completed
Citation/Summon
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
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