Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-04524	Arch/Elm	05/11/16	On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-04530	Extended Stay Hotel		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-04535	Park n Ride Vets Way		On-View	Parking Comp	Parking Ticket
2016-04536	Extended Stay Hotel		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-04547	Bell Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-04550	Logan Street		Radio Dispatch	Ambulance Call	Task Completed
2016-04551	Logan Street		On-View	Warrant Arrest	Arrest
Zone 2					
2016-04520	Getgo	05/11/16	On-View	Parking Comp	Parking Ticket
2016-04521	5th St		Radio Dispatch	Civil Matter	Task Completed
2016-04522	Carnegie Towers		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04523	Getgo		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04526	5th St		Radio Dispatch	PFA Info	Task Completed
2016-04527	East Main St		Radio Dispatch	Property Damage	Task Completed
2016-04529	Washington/Franklin		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04531	5th St.		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed
2016-04533	Seventh St		On-View	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-04537	CVS Store		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04539	Northwest Saving Bank		Radio Dispatch	Parking Comp	Task Completed
2016-04542	Carothers/Washington Ave.		On-View	Police Info	Task Completed
2016-04544	Franklin Avenue		Chief's Orders	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-04545	Chestnut Street		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled			
2016-04546	Chestnut Street		On-View	Theft	Task Completed			
2016-04549	Library Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Assault	Citation/Summon			
2016-04552	Kennedy at Lee St		Radio Dispatch	Harassment	Task Completed			
2016-04553	Capital Drive		On-View	Defiant Trespas	Citation/Summon			
2016-04554	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed			
2016-04556	Chestnut Street		On-View	Property Found	Task Completed			
2016-04559	3rd Ave/3rd St		On-View	Assist	Task Completed			
2016-04560	Diamond Way		Radio Dispatch	Civil Matter	Task Completed			
2016-04561	Diamond Way		On-View	Warrant Arrest	Task Completed			
Pennsbury Borough								
2016-04538		05/11/16	On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed			